

Cr. Misc. Case No. 896/2026

3 dtd. 13.3.26

Record is taken up for hearing.

CD is not produced today inspite of specific direction.

So, the case is adjourned.

I.O is directed to produce CD personally on the date fixed.

Fix 19.3.2026 for hearing.

Let a copy of this order be sent to I.O for information

through Ld. P.P.

Dictt and Corrt by me

S. J.

Sessions Judge i/c
Paschim Medinipur